
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 24, 2010

450 Motocross

WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  849.2881

24 B. Metcalfe  349.5882

33 J. Grant  449.6463

46 R. Sipes  649.7354

55 K. Chisholm  349.7405

29 A. Short  749.7616

10 T. Hahn  549.8527

14 K. Windham  349.9498

800 M. Alessi  449.9989

43 S. Clarke  750.27810

32 K. Cunningham  550.34811

27 N. Wey  550.68712

57 J. Browne  450.76913

122 D. Reardon  850.79514

732 T. Hames  350.81715

42 B. Evans  1551.02616

996 T. Pugmire  551.17017

23 J. Brayton  851.36818

88 R. Renner  1051.44519

58 W. Peick  851.46120

134 T. Sewell  1051.54721

235 K. Rookstool  951.59822

766 S. Astaykin  851.80723

241 D. Anderson  551.84324

712 M. Moss  251.89425

86 B. Bonds  452.20326

221 T. Lacey  652.27827

801 J. Alessi  352.73028

707 A. Millican  552.87029

143 M. Horban  752.92530

768 C. Shondeck  552.94931

652 D. Pipes  353.16132

452 C. Haaker  453.30233

204 D. Gassin  453.70534

511 N. Whitlow  853.94535

309 S. Dally  554.08436

372 R. Sullivan  854.50737

717 A. Ivanytin  254.53338

958 A. de Jager  254.95339

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  545.7481

46 R. Sipes  445.7502

29 A. Short  245.7863

14 K. Windham  245.8494

10 T. Hahn  646.1135

24 B. Metcalfe  646.1436

33 J. Grant  346.5447

800 M. Alessi  446.6758

55 K. Chisholm  346.6809

43 S. Clarke  346.71310

27 N. Wey  1446.73111

32 K. Cunningham  646.85312

57 J. Browne  446.92113

122 D. Reardon  847.27914

42 B. Evans  947.30915

23 J. Brayton  1247.35616

732 T. Hames  247.50017

712 M. Moss  447.51018

86 B. Bonds  547.56719

58 W. Peick  847.64320

996 T. Pugmire  347.69321

134 T. Sewell  1547.73322

88 R. Renner  447.78323

235 K. Rookstool  247.89224

241 D. Anderson  348.03725

766 S. Astaykin  348.04626

801 J. Alessi  448.14227

221 T. Lacey  548.66728

204 D. Gassin  348.97929

707 A. Millican  549.03330

652 D. Pipes  549.19431

768 C. Shondeck  449.35032

452 C. Haaker  549.54133

958 A. de Jager  249.62934

511 N. Whitlow  849.78035

143 M. Horban  1049.80036

372 R. Sullivan  850.21537

717 A. Ivanytin  250.24838

309 S. Dally  550.43939

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  533.7781

33 J. Grant  534.1922

24 B. Metcalfe  534.1993

46 R. Sipes  434.4154

55 K. Chisholm  734.6945

29 A. Short  334.7036

800 M. Alessi  934.8047

57 J. Browne  234.9018

27 N. Wey  334.9179

10 T. Hahn  434.92610

32 K. Cunningham  1634.99011

14 K. Windham  235.01812

122 D. Reardon  735.06213

43 S. Clarke  435.20514

58 W. Peick  635.34515

42 B. Evans  1535.44616

23 J. Brayton  635.50017

996 T. Pugmire  335.53418

732 T. Hames  235.62219

712 M. Moss  335.73020

134 T. Sewell  435.98021

235 K. Rookstool  236.06522

241 D. Anderson  336.11723

801 J. Alessi  336.23524

88 R. Renner  336.34925

221 T. Lacey  336.39026

86 B. Bonds  336.44727

766 S. Astaykin  436.58028

768 C. Shondeck  536.94329

511 N. Whitlow  236.99030

204 D. Gassin  337.03131

652 D. Pipes  237.09632

143 M. Horban  737.30333

707 A. Millican  237.38334

958 A. de Jager  237.46335

372 R. Sullivan  237.48836

452 C. Haaker  637.72237

717 A. Ivanytin  237.84538

309 S. Dally  337.86339
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